

# WE DO A **BONZA** OF A **BUFFET**

Christmas®  
**WALKAW**

## SAMPLE MENU

### **MUSHROOM & CRUMBLY BLUE ARANCINI (v)**

162 kcal

### **SWEETCORN WINGS (v)**

With piquante pepper sauce, sweet & sour onion and rocket leaves 122 kcal

### **FRANK'S CHICKEN WINGS**

Tossed in Frank's® RedHot® sauce with sour cream and red chilli 85 kcal

### **MINI CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS**

With burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce 273 kcal

### **MINI FISH & CHIPS**

With skin on fries and tartare sauce 213 kcal

### **THIS™ ISN'T BEEF BURGER SHEESE® SLIDERS (vg)**

With burger sauce, ketchup, chopped onion & gherkin and iceberg lettuce 416 kcal

### **DIRTY DOUGH BALLS (v)**

With a cherry compote, Belgian chocolate sauce and frozen raspberries 188 kcal

### **HOUSE SALAD (vg)**

Dressed mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber and sweet & sour onion 83 kcal

### **NACHOS (vg)**

Topped with melted Sheese®, guac, house salsa, vegan mayo, jalapeños, sweet & sour onion and rocket 322 kcal

### **PIZZA DOUGH BALLS**

With tomato sauce, cheese and pepperoni 108 kcal

## THE BONZA PACKAGE

**UPGRADE FOR JUST £XPP**  
to add these extra items to your festive buffet

### **HALLOUMI SKEWERS (v)**

In a garlic & herb dip 175 kcal

### **PIGS IN BLANKETS 139 kcal**

### **KARAAGE CHICKEN**

Tossed in a chipotle sauce, with crispy fried onion and rocket 218 kcal

### **MINCE PIES (v) 151 kcal**

Only available for pre-bookings

Calories are per person

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

(V) Suitable for vegetarians, (VG) Suitable for vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

**Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.** All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice\* is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. All bookings require a £5 per-person deposit to secure the booking. Deposits are fully redeemable against the total bill. Deposits will be forfeited should you decide to cancel your booking. Full payment in some instances may be required prior to the booking. Please discuss this with management at the time of the booking. Offers are not available on bank holiday weekends. Photography is for illustrative purposes only. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SL.